



NEWTON, KS  
 P: 316-283-4444  
 F: 316-283-4646  
 Newton@AgSpray.com  
 Visit Us at AgSpray.com

**INVOICE**

SHIP TO: 84247  
 MOUNDRIDGE RURAL FIRE DIST 7  
 STEVE GRABER/DALE  
 59 18TH AVE  
 MOUNDRIDGE, KS 67107  
 620-386-4672

INVOICE NUMBER 895379  
 INVOICE DATE 08/28/2017  
 ORDER NUMBER 491846  
 ORDER DATE 07/31/2017  
 PAYMENT TERMS NET 10 DAYS  
 AMOUNT DUE \$11483.59

PO NUMBER  
 ORDERED BY DALE  
 SALESPERSON DALE VICKERY  
 ENTERED BY BRIAN S  
 SHIP VIA BRIAN  
 SHIP DATE CUSTOMER PICK-UP  
 08/28/2017

BILL TO: 84247  
 MOUNDRIDGE RURAL FIRE DIST 7  
 STEVE GRABER/DALE  
 59 18TH AVE  
 MOUNDRIDGE, KS 67107

REMIT TO:  
 AG SPRAY EQUIPMENT  
 PO BOX 3749  
 SIOUX CITY, IA 51102-3749

DESCRIPTION	SHIPPED	BACK ORDERED	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
230153 1" NH3 SWIVEL HOSE UNION 1"MPT X 1"FPT	1			
2R4F4F4E 4" SS F X F FITTING	1			
DRLL2 1006422 2" DRISCO PIPE ELBOW 90 - SDR11	3			
DR2IPS 2" DRISCOE PIPE - SDR11 COST/ FOOT, 20' LENGTHS	10			
DRTR200FB 2" DRISCO SDR11 PIPE X 2" MPT (FULL BORE)	1			
5057102 300D BJ300D BANJO 3" FEMALE CAMLOCK LEVER X 3" FPT COUPLER	1			
5046316 RB300-200 RB300200 BANJO 3" MPT X 2" FPT - REDUCER BUSHING	1			
5011148 NIP300-SH NIP300SH BANJO 3" MPT X 3" MPT - SHORT POLY PIPE NIPPLE	1			
62299 3" DOUBLE THREADED POLY TANK FITTING	1			
5274063-BLK BOLT ON STEP BOLT-ON STEP 1010 TRLR	1			
AGSUC4 4" EPDM BLACK WIRE REINFORCED SUCTION HOSE	5			
5102076 PLUG300 BANJO 3" FPT POLY PIPE PLUG	1			
<b>SUBTOTAL: 11,483.59    DISCOUNT: .00    SALES TAX: .00</b>	<b>FREIGHT: .00</b>		<b>TOTAL:</b>	<b>11,483.59</b>

PAGE 2 of 2

**PLEASE DETACH THIS PORTION AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT**

**REMIT TO:**  
 AG SPRAY EQUIPMENT  
 PO BOX 3749  
 SIOUX CITY, IA 51102-3749

**BILL TO:**  
 MOUNDRIDGE RURAL FIRE DIST 7  
 STEVE GRABER/DALE  
 59 18TH AVE  
 MOUNDRIDGE, KS 67107

**BILL TO ACCOUNT**  
 84247

**DATE**  
 8/28/2017

**INVOICE NUMBER**  
 895379

**AMOUNT DUE**  
 \$11,483.59

Customer Copy



NEWTON, KS  
 P: 316-283-4444  
 F: 316-283-4646  
 Newton@AgSpray.com  
 Visit Us at AgSpray.com

# INVOICE

INVOICE NUMBER 895379  
 INVOICE DATE 08/28/2017  
 ORDER NUMBER 491846  
 ORDER DATE 07/31/2017  
 PAYMENT TERMS NET 10 DAYS  
 AMOUNT DUE \$11483.59

PO NUMBER  
 ORDERED BY DALE  
 SALESPERSON DALE VICKERY  
 ENTERED BY BRIAN S  
 SHIP VIA BRIAN  
 SHIP DATE CUSTOMER PICK-UP  
 08/28/2017

SHIP TO: 84247  
 MOUNDRIDGE RURAL FIRE DIST 7  
 STEVE GRABER/DALE  
 59 18TH AVE  
 MOUNDRIDGE, KS 67107  
 620-386-4672

BILL TO: 84247  
 MOUNDRIDGE RURAL FIRE DIST 7  
 STEVE GRABER/DALE  
 59 18TH AVE  
 MOUNDRIDGE, KS 67107

REMIT TO:  
 AG SPRAY EQUIPMENT  
 PO BOX 3749  
 SIOUX CITY, IA 51102-3749

DESCRIPTION	SHIPPED	BACK ORDERED	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
3250EL5YR-BLACK 44603 3250 ELLIPTICAL 5 YR BLAC K LEG TANK	1		4009.07	4,009.07
5278197 63620-F 63620 3135 BAND	4		184.37	737.48
NS SKID FOR 3250 NON-STOCK-ORDER AN SKID	1		2000.00	2,000.00
LABOR LABOR PER 1/4 HOUR	160		20.00	3,200.00
105090-8-10 8-10" ADAPTER FOR 10"DUMP VALVE	1		772.97	772.97
1050 10" DUMP VALVE	1		764.07	764.07
396-979-4 396-815-4 396-040-979 4" ABZ BUTTERFLY VALVE W/ HANDLE	1			
BICF400 0050001194000 4" BLACK IRON COMPANION FLANGE	1			
SSM400 0070000064000 304-400278 4" X CLOSE NIPPLE 304 STAINLESS STEEL	1			
BILL40045 005000104400009 4" BLACK IRON ELBOW - 90	1			
BISE400 00500010340009 BLACK IRON 4" STREET ELBOW - 90	1			
BIKN400 ST40 BLACK IRON 4" HOSE BARB X 4" MPT	1			
BJTC438 TC438 BANJO 4" T-BOLT HOSE CLAMP, 4 3/8" - 4 3/4" D	2			
BISE112 00500010315009 BLACK IRON 1 1/2" STREET ELBOW - 90	1			
NH31NY8G 592052-1 1" X 8' NH3 HOSE	1			

PAGE 1 of 2

**PLEASE DETACH THIS PORTION AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT**

**REMIT TO:**  
 AG SPRAY EQUIPMENT  
 PO BOX 3749  
 SIOUX CITY, IA 51102-3749

**BILL TO:**  
 MOUNDRIDGE RURAL FIRE DIST 7  
 STEVE GRABER/DALE  
 59 18TH AVE  
 MOUNDRIDGE, KS 67107

**BILL TO ACCOUNT**  
 84247

**DATE**  
 8/28/2017

**INVOICE NUMBER**  
 895379

**\$11,483.59**

Customer Copy